AgroHof.m

KTS KTS4000 (demo NEW)

4-ton forestry trailer with hydraulic loading crane

Parameters
Name
Max. Allowed Weight
Wheels
Weight
Minimum HP
Height

Width

Description

The price includes the following options:
Overrun brakes

Fixed rear light beam with side lights

License cost for homologation

Wheel 10.0/75-15. 14PR IMP 136A6 N6 ETO
Red/black painting

Forestry loader crane 4.2 m (KTS 4200)

Timber grapple $0.12\ m”~2$, made of STRENX 650 high-strength steel

Standard multi-lever control valve (manual lever control)

Rotator type CR100, 1-ton capacity

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/k190-12260

Unit

4000 kg
300/65x12 .
580 kg
15-30 hp
1780 mm

1070 mm

The KTS4000 is the smallest and most maneuverable forestry trailer in the KTS range, offering a 4.0-ton load capacity. It comes standard with
a 4.2-meter hydraulic crane, with the option to choose a longer 4.7-meter crane at no additional cost. It is perfect for those who need a flexible
and durable trailer suitable for smaller tractors and forestry tasks. Like all KTS forestry trailers, the KTS4000 is approved for use on public

roads.
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