

## KTS KTS4000 (demo NEW)

4-ton forestry trailer with hydraulic loading crane



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/k190-12260>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Max. Allowed Weight	4000 kg
Wheels	300/65x12 .
Weight	580 kg
Minimum HP	15-30 hp
Height	1780 mm
Width	1070 mm

### Description

**The price includes the following options:**

Overrun brakes

Fixed rear light beam with side lights

License cost for homologation

Wheel 10.0/75-15. 14PR IMP 136A6 N6 ETO

Red/black painting

Forestry loader crane 4.2 m (KTS 4200)

Timber grapple \$0.12\ m^2\$, made of STRENX 650 high-strength steel

Standard multi-lever control valve (manual lever control)

Rotator type CR100, 1-ton capacity

The KTS4000 is the smallest and most maneuverable forestry trailer in the KTS range, offering a 4.0-ton load capacity. It comes standard with a 4.2-meter hydraulic crane, with the option to choose a longer 4.7-meter crane at no additional cost. It is perfect for those who need a flexible and durable trailer suitable for smaller tractors and forestry tasks. Like all KTS forestry trailers, the KTS4000 is approved for use on public roads.